2016 MEMBERSHIPS

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS |

ADULT 1 YEAR MEMBERHIP (No Initiation) $1064.00
FULL PLAY MEMBERSHIP (Grandfathered Only) $840.00
STUDENT (registered with college or university) $616.00
COUPLES MEMBERSHIP (2 Adults) $1999.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (2 Adults and up to 3 Juniors) $2399.00
JUNIOR (18 years of age or under) $280.00

*Juniors - (Weekdays & restricted weekends)
*TAXES INCLUDED IN ALL PRICES

DRIVING RANGE |

Punchcards available or pay as you go Fobs with deposit.
Members only range pass $350.00

POWER CARTS |

Due to a shortage of storage space, only members who have
previously stored their carts at the golf course will be allowed to do so
again this year. No new carts will be allowed to be stored on the
course.

STORAGE AND TRAIL FEES FOR MEMBERS $350.00

GOLF CART PUNCH CARD (20 - 9 hole rounds) $280.00

ONE PERSON CART YEARLY $560.00
LOCKERS |

A limited number of lockers have been built in the downstairs of the
Clubhouse. Members renting these lockers will be given a key for the
locker room. The Golf Course WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE for clubs
left in this room. Responsibility for the locker room will be with the
members.

One Year Locker Rent $105.00

Payment Options |

#1 - Full Payment of Dues by March 1, 2016

#2 - Three Post Dated Cheques Dated March 1, 2016 for $305.00

*Payment plan for Full Play Members Only April 1, 2016 for $305.00
May 1, 2016 for $305.00

#3 - If Dues are not paid by March 1, 2016, Green Fees must then be

paid. Green Fees and Punchcards cannot be redeemed against a

membership after April 1, 2016
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Member Info

NAME:

ADDRESS:

POSTAL CODE:

PHONE NUMBER: (H)

(W)

(C):

Email Address:

PAYMENT INCLUDES:

0 ADULT ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP
O FULL PLAY MEMBERSHIP

O STUDENT MEMBERSHIP

0 JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP

0 COUPLES MEMBERSHIP

O FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

O MEMBER RANGE PASS

0 LOCKER STORAGE

0 CART STORAGE & TRAIL FEES
O ONE PERSON CART YEARLY

O TOTAL

$1064
$840
$616
$280
$1999
$2399
$350
$105
$350
$560

Do you want/use the RCGA Hdcp Service?

DATE OF PAYMENT:

METHOD OF PAYMENT:

JENCESS INVOICE#:

STAFF INITIALS:

&+ B A B A H HA BB

Y or N



