2016 MEMBERSHIPS

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

ADULT 1 YEAR MEMBERHIP (No Initiation)	\$1064.00
FULL PLAY MEMBERSHIP (Grandfathered Only)	\$840.00
STUDENT (registered with college or university)	\$616.00
COUPLES MEMBERSHIP (2 Adults)	\$1999.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (2 Adults and up to 3 Juniors)	\$2399.00
JUNIOR (18 years of age or under)	\$280.00

^{*}Juniors - (Weekdays & restricted weekends)

*TAXES INCLUDED IN ALL PRICES

DRIVING RANGE

Punchcards available or pay as you go Fobs with deposit.

Members only range pass \$350.00

POWER CARTS

Due to a shortage of storage space, only members who have previously stored their carts at the golf course will be allowed to do so again this year. No new carts will be allowed to be stored on the course.

STORAGE AND TRAIL FEES FOR MEMBERS	\$350.00
GOLF CART PUNCH CARD (20 - 9 hole rounds)	\$280.00
ONE PERSON CART YEARLY	\$560.00

LOCKERS

A limited number of lockers have been built in the downstairs of the Clubhouse. Members renting these lockers will be given a key for the locker room. The Golf Course <u>WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE</u> for clubs left in this room. Responsibility for the locker room will be with the members.

One Year Locker Rent \$105.00

Payment Options

- #1 Full Payment of Dues by March 1, 2016
- #2 Three Post Dated Cheques Dated March 1, 2016 for \$305.00
- *Payment plan for Full Play Members Only April 1, 2016 for \$305.00

May 1, 2016 for \$305.00

#3 - If Dues are not paid by March 1, 2016, Green Fees must then be paid. Green Fees and Punchcards cannot be redeemed against a membership after April 1, 2016

Member Info

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
POSTAL CODE:		
PHONE NUMBER: (H)		
(W)		
(C):		
Email Address:		
PAYMENT INCLUDES: ☐ ADULT ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP	¢1064	\$
□ FULL PLAY MEMBERSHIP	\$100 4 \$840	
☐ STUDENT MEMBERSHIP	\$616	\$
☐ JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP	\$280	
☐ COUPLES MEMBERSHIP	\$1999	\$
☐ FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$2399	
□ MEMBER RANGE PASS	\$350	\$
LOCKER STORAGE	\$105	
☐ CART STORAGE & TRAIL FEES☐ ONE PERSON CART YEARLY	\$350 \$560	
□ TOTAL		\$
Do you want/use the RCGA Hdcp S	Service?	Y or N
DATE OF PAYMENT:		
METHOD OF PAYMENT:		
JENCESS INVOICE#:		
STAFF INITIALS:		